
From: Stewart Oldfield [stewart.oldfield@db.coml 
Sent: 9/18/2017 11:54:43 AM 
To: Oaniel•E Kaiser [Daniel•E.Kaiser@db.comj; Xavier Avila [xavier.avila@db.com); Martin Zeman 

jmartin.zeman@db.comj; Joshua Shoshan Ijoshua.shoshan@db.corni; Matt Glassman [matt.glassman@db.com); 
Vahe Stepanian Ivahe.stepanian@db.com); Joyce Tsoi [joyce.tsoi@db.com); Andrea Herbert 
landrea.herbert@db.comj 

Subject: Epstein trading meeting - NOTE TIME CHANGE, breakfast served 
Location: 345 Park Room 2407 

Start: 9/20/2017 9:30:00 AM 
End: 9/20/2017 10:30:00 AM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 
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